KBox E-430-AML/ADN/AMH/ADH
4 COM ports and 8 digital I/O channels for industrial sensing and controlling
Rugged design against environmental disturbances, such as dust, vibration & shock
Hardware-based protection against malware and sophisticated cyberattacks
Wide voltage input range to apply to di�erent power supply conditions
Multiple mounting options to accommodate to di�erent application scenarios
Fanless Industrial Computer with Intel® Atom® x7000RE
Series, Intel® Core™ i3 N-Series & Intel® N-Series Processors

m
y
Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE
POWER ADAPTER*
POWER CORD*
DIN RAIL KIT*
VESA MOUNT KIT*
VERTICAL WALL MOUNT PLATE*
HORIZONTAL WALL MOUNT KIT*
WI-FI + BLUETOOTH EXPANSION KIT*
The asterisk (*) means optional item.
DESCRIPTION
AC 90 V ~ 264 V to DC 24 V @ 2.5 A max. 60 W, open wire
EU / US / UK / JP / CN / AU type depending on country
1x DIN rail clamp, 1x DIN rail clamp adapter, 5x screw
2x bracket (hole pattern: 75 mm x 75 mm / 100 mm x 100 mm), 4x screw
1x bracket
2x bracket, 4x screw
Wi-Fi 2.4 GHz / 5 GHz + Bluetooth 4.0 Class I, M.2 Key-A/E interface, 2x antenna
KBox E-430-AML-0-x7211RE-ET
KBox E-430-AML-1-x7433RE-ET
KBox E-430-AML-2-x7835RE-ET
KBox E-430-ADN-0-N97
KBox E-430-ADN-3-i3-N305
Intel® Atom® x7211RE
Intel® Atom® x7433RE
Intel® Atom® x7835RE
Intel® N97